
De Vos Steven

De Moortel Remco

Swerts Jens

De Brandt Robby

8126

7131

7026

8126

T.C. HOF TER B

BAUDOUIN PAD

TENNIS S.D.I. V

T.C. HOF TER B

2230844

2184289

0752839

2223155

B1

C1

A1

C2

1

Cattrysse Olivier

Goosse Julien

Vandendorpe Didier

Ockerman Victor

1077

7026

8117

7021

C.R.S.P.C. AND

TENNIS S.D.I. V

T.C. PLAYERS

TENNIS EN PAD

1042034

0022195

0708510

0759922

A2

D2

B2

D1 2

2639

3241

NR

2559

NR

2229

NR

3485

De Vos Steven

Vandendorpe Didier

De Moortel Remco

Ockerman Victor

6/2 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/4

6/4 - 5/7 - 10/2

1/
Club : 7055 ANDERLECHT TENNIS  Wedstrijdleider : 0755521 Michiels Jurgen
Tornooi : 202170552 CUPRA Padel Tour van 30/08/2021 tot 05/09/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

De Moortel Remco

7/5 - 6/1

Van Heck Joris

Vermet Yorick

Van Nerom Ward

Hoho Philippe

8126

7131

7026

8126

T.C. HOF TER B

BAUDOUIN PAD

TENNIS S.D.I. V

T.C. HOF TER B

2197239

2184077

0589854

2211396

B1

C1

A1

C2

12639

NR

1426

2559

Gilbert Antoine

Van Den Borre Robin

Vanderheyden Nicholas

Ravijts Arno

7055

7026

8117

7021

ANDERLECHT T

TENNIS S.D.I. V

T.C. PLAYERS

TENNIS EN PAD

0740255

0880406

2240755

2230176

A2

D2

B2

D1 2

NR

1802

2085

2085

Van Heck Joris

Vanderheyden Nichola

Vermet Yorick

Ravijts Arno

De Moortel Remco
Vermet Yorick

Vandendorpe Didier
Vanderheyden Nicholas

Vermet Yorick

1


